The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: NEUROPEDAL 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-02
2023-01-03
2023-01-04
2023-01-23
2023-01-25

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Raspberry Pi 3A+
DAC/ADC system
Amazon
HCB* ARDUINARM
Amazon
Amazon
WITHDRAWN: $215.11. DEPOSITED: $0.00.

ID Amount Balance

$235.00

txn wNHo079 -$37.88 $197.12
txn 1ZHg70 -$56.90 $140.22
txn d7Hyzo -$105.80 $34.42
txn_5wHBvI1 -$13.99 $20.43
txn BZHzoM -$0.54 $19.89
txn QmHEM(q $0.00 $19.89
$19.89

NeuroPedal is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from NeuroPedals restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




