

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: NEUROPEDAL 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$235.00
2023-01-01	Raspberry Pi 3A+	txn_wNHo79	-\$37.88	\$197.12
2023-01-02	DAC/ADC system	txn_lZHg7o	-\$56.90	\$140.22
2023-01-03	Amazon	txn_d7Hyzo	-\$105.80	\$34.42
2023-01-04	HCB* ARDUINARM	txn_5wHBvl	-\$13.99	\$20.43
2023-01-23	Amazon	txn_BZHzoM	-\$0.54	\$19.89
2023-01-25	Amazon	txn QmHEMq	\$0.00	\$19.89
	WITHDRAWN: \$215.11. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$19.89

NeuroPedal is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from NeuroPedal's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.